Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 13 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 17 Meat Goat - Overweight
1 Gingerich, Morgan 975.00 29.25 - - - - - - -
68 0.00 975.00 - - - 945.75 - - $975.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 975.00 0.00
$945.75
2 Drzazga, Ethan 625.00 - - - - - - - -
39 0.00 625.00 - - - 625.00 - - $625.00
273 ***SHARIA GOAT RANCH 100.00% 625.00 0.00
$625.00
3 Miller, Pacee 950.00 - - - - - - - -
176 0.00 950.00 - - - 950.00 - - $950.00
561 JWL Roofing LLC 100.00% 950.00 0.00
$950.00
4 Vansickle, Logan 450.00 13.50 . - - - - - -
305 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
5 Drzazga, Maren 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
40 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
6 Mattison, Harlee 1000.00 30.00 - - - o o i -
155 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 13 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 17 Meat Goat - Overweight
$970.00
7 Coleman, Derek 550.00 16.50 - - - - -- - -
25 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
8 Schneider, Gavin 500.00 15.00 —- - - - -- ——- -
235 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
9 Crilow, Cora 700.00 21.00 - - - - - - -
340 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
228 **Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
10 Varga, Clairen 950.00 - - - - - - - -
307 0.00 950.00 - - - 950.00 - - $950.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 950.00 0.00
$950.00
11 Brown, Sierra 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
19 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
226 SCENIC RIDGE LIVESTOCK 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 13 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 17 Meat Goat - Overweight
12 Manges, Emily 475.00 14.25 - -
145 0.00 475.00 - - - 460.75 - - $475.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 475.00 0.00
$460.75
13 Holasek, Cassidy 400.00 12.00 - - - -
96 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
13 David Martin Family 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
14 Varga, Joscelin 800.00 - - - - - - - -
308 0.00 800.00 - - - 800.00 - - $800.00
255 Habrun's Insurance Services 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$800.00
15 Tate, Alexa 1300.00 - - - - - - -
281 0.00 1300.00 - - - 1300.00 - - $1,300.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 1300.00 0.00
$1,300.00
16 Herman, Blake 550.00 16.50 - - - - - - -
93 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
17 Vehrs, Quentin 450.00 13.50 —- - - o ——- ——- -
310 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 450.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 13 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 17 Meat Goat - Overweight
$436.50
18 Coleman, Reid 800.00 24.00 - - - --- - - -
26 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - - $800.00
520 Hager Show Goats 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$776.00
19 Vansickle, Brianna 500.00 15.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
304 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
20 Vansickle, Zaylee 400.00 12.00 - - - i I - -
306 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
424  Albatross Asphalt 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
21 Tate, Ashley 1400.00 42.00 - - - - - -
282 0.00 1400.00 - - - 1358.00 - - $1,400.00
282 Starlin Commodity Services 100.00% 1400.00 0.00
$1,358.00
22 Berger, Sara 650.00 19.50 - -
8 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
242  Shreve Business & Community Assoc. 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 5
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 13 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 17 Meat Goat - Overweight
23 Schlegel, Valerie 600.00 18.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
227 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
24 Schneider, Quincy 700.00 o - - ——- - - - —
237 0.00 700.00 - - - 700.00 - - $700.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$700.00
25 Holasek, Rowan 500.00 - - - - - - - -
97 0.00 500.00 - - - 500.00 - - $500.00
82 Farmers Produce Auction 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$500.00
26 Troyer, Cordell 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
288 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
528 Ag-Pro Companies 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
27 Yoder, Joplin 1100.00 33.00 - - - - - -
333 0.00 1100.00 - - - 1067.00 - - $1,100.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 1100.00 0.00
$1,067.00
28 Stitzlein, Katie 1200.00 - . - - - - - -
270 0.00 1200.00 - - - 1200.00 - - $1,200.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1200.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 6
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 13 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 17 Meat Goat - Overweight

$1,200.00
29 Stitzlein, Emma 1600.00 - - - - - - -
269 0.00 1600.00 - - - 1600.00 - - $1,600.00
512 Mengel Dairy Farms 100.00% 1600.00 0.00
$1,600.00
30 Hottle, Benjamin 700.00 21.00
100 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
31 Young, Nathan 800.00 24.00
336 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - - $800.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$776.00
32 Troyer, Kayla 700.00 21.00
291 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
33 Cornwell, Trinity 550.00 16.50 - - - - - - -
27 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
624 Santmyer Energy 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
Holmes County Fair Page 7
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 13 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 17 Meat Goat - Overweight

34 Olinger, Aubrie 600.00 18.00
197 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
35 Drzazga, Claire 550.00 i - - - i I - -
38 0.00 550.00 - - - 550.00 - - $550.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$550.00
Totals: $25,325.00 $484.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25,325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $24,840.50 $24,840.50 $0.00 $0.00 $25,325.00
# Animals Sold: 35 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $25,325.00
Average Seller Price: $723.57
Total Weight: 3003.00
End Of Report
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